Dzūkijos taurė 2015

Jaunuciai I E4
2015 m. spalis 17 d., šeštadie



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė


1
74
Gintautas Grinkas-Adriana Statkevič
Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
2
4
E4


2
78
Nojus Grinskis-Ieva Grybauskaitė
Bonus(Jonava)
2
8
E4


3
83
Mindaugas Lisonka-Goda Česnulevičiūtė
Bonus(Jonava)
1
9
E4


4
72
Vincentas Mačiulis-Jovita Jurėnaitė
Alemanda(Vilnius)
1
4
E4


5
75
Lukas Pavlovski-Gabrielė Karašauskytė
Alemanda(Vilnius)
1
2
E4


6
85
Domas Šeibokas-Justė Jančiūnaitė
Alemanda(Vilnius)
0
0
E4


7
77
Evaldas Mačionis-Gabrielė Daugėlaitė
Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
0
0
E4


8
84
Jevgenij Malinkov-Aiva Žemaitaitytė
Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
0
0
E4


9
81
Dovydas Oginskas-Emilija Mokšeckaitė
Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
0
0
E4





Dzūkijos taurė 2015

Jaunuciai II E6
2015 m. spalis 17 d., šeštadie



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė


1
65
Rytis Vladišauskas-Sofia Ptchelintzev
Promenada(Vilnius-Klaipėda)
2
7
E6


2
66
Augustinas Guobis-Martyna Urmonaitė
Alemanda(Vilnius)
1
14
E6


3
73
Kajus Domarkas-Emilija Narkevičiūtė
Vilniaus šokių m-kla(Vilnius)
1
3
E6


4
67
Mykolas Rimkus-Jogailė Jasevičiūtė
Rolina(Gargždai)
1
14
E6


5
75
Kasparas Moskoliovas-Dominyka Brantaitė
Ratuto(Vilnius)
0
0
E6


6
70
Emilis Žvikas-Ūla Žvikaitė
Bonus(Jonava)
0
8
E6


7
71
Danielius Viesulas-Ana Marija Kerekeš
Tendance(Klaipėda)
0
0
E6


8
68
Aleksej Kovalenko-Ieva Skorkaitė
Rolo(Kaunas)
0
15
E4





Dzūkijos taurė 2015

Jaunuciai II E4
2015 m. spalis 17 d., šeštadie



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė


1
6
Aleksej Kovalenko-Ieva Skorkaitė
Rolo(Kaunas)
1
0
E6


2
10
Mantas Sinkevičius-Melita Zavestauskaitė
Alemana(Alytus)
1
12
E4


3
8
Aivaras Kuoga-Eliza Abdelllaoui
Toro(Kaunas)
1
1
E4


4
11
Ignas Muškieta-Vėtra Bliudžiūtė
Reveransas(Elektrėnai)
0
2
E4


5
7
Matas Kantautas-Viktorija Leskauakaitė
Vilnis(Kėdainiai)
0
0
E4





Dzūkijos taurė 2015

Jaunuciai II D+C ST
2015 m. spalis 17 d., šeštadie



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė


1
68
Kipras Burneikis-Barbora Martinkevičiūtė
Tvistas(Kaunas)
2
9
D


2
64
Faustas Naruškevičius-Anastasija Pavšukova
Promenada(Vilnius-Klaipėda)
1
3
D


3
66
Lukas Jocius-Ieva Mikalauskytė
Rolina(Gargždai)
1
4
D


4
65
Aronas Bagdevičius-Reda Juchnevičiūtė
Vijūnas(Vilnius)
0
0
D


5
61
Paulius Bogavičius-Aistė Užaitė
Promenada(Vilnius-Klaipėda)
0
0
D


6
62
Saulenis Česnauskas-Eigintė Česnauskaitė
Sūkurys(Kaunas)
0
0
D





Dzūkijos taurė 2015

Jaunuciai II D+C LA
2015 m. spalis 17 d., šeštadie



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
17
Kipras Burneikis-Barbora Martinkevičiūtė
Tvistas(Kaunas)
2
13
D

2
15
Lukas Jocius-Ieva Mikalauskytė
Rolina(Gargždai)
1
8
D

3
14
Aronas Bagdevičius-Reda Juchnevičiūtė
Vijūnas(Vilnius)
1
2
D

4
12
Saulenis Česnauskas-Eigintė Česnauskaitė
Sūkurys(Kaunas)
0
5
D

5
13
Faustas Naruškevičius-Anastasija Pavšukova
Promenada(Vilnius-Klaipėda)
0
1
D

6
11
Paulius Bogavičius-Aistė Užaitė
Promenada(Vilnius-Klaipėda)
0
0
D



Dzūkijos taurė 2015

Jauniai I E4
2015 m. spalis 17 d., šeštadie



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė


1
81
Martynas Jankauskas-Gabrielė Laskevičiūtė
Kaspinas(Kaunas)
2
8
E4


2
79
Žygimnatas Rusteika-Viktorija Jonuškaitė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
2
4
E4


3
83
Vytautas Barvainis-Tija Rimkutė
Tvistas(Kaunas)
1
7
E4


4
82
Modestas Gurauskas-Enrika Gečaitė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
1
6
E4


5
78
Rimvydas Budginas-Viktorija Ryženokaitė
Alemanda(Vilnius)
1
1
E4


6
85
Nojus Sederevičius-Enrika Bakšytė
Žiburys-Duetas(Kaunas)
0
9
E4


7
84
Gediminas Vabolys-Viktorija Bandzinaitė
Alemana(Alytus)
0
0
E4


8
80
Rokas Kulita-Fausta Kirstukaitė
Vilnis(Kėdainiai)
0
2
E4


9
77
Astijus Kučinskas-Aivilė Macionytė
Tango(Alytus)
0
0
E4





Dzūkijos taurė 2015

Jauniai I E6
2015 m. spalis 17 d., šeštadie



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė


1
27
Aras Šakanis-Gabrielė Miškeliūnaitė
Vilniaus šokių m-kla(Vilnius)
2
2
E6


2
32
Justinas Veligoras-Meda Pakėnaitė
Šiaulių Volta(Šiauliai)
1
4
E6


3
28
Vakaris Velička-Luknė Jurkonytė
Mida(Kaunas)
1
4
E6


4
34
Tautvydas Rimgaila-Arūnė Urbanavičiūtė
Pinavija(Vilnius)
0
1
E6


5
26
Astijus Kaknevičius-Domantė Kazlauskaitė
Alemana(Alytus)
0
2
E6


6
33
Danielis Skuja-Kamilė Moncevičiūtė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
2
E6





Dzūkijos taurė 2015

Jauniai I+II E6
2015 m. spalis 17 d., šeštadie



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė


1
2
Tomas Sinkevičius-Goda Reklaitytė
Alemana(Alytus)
4
13
E6


2
16
Justinas Veligoras-Meda Pakėnaitė
Šiaulių Volta(Šiauliai)
3
7
E6


3
22
Aras Šakanis-Gabrielė Miškeliūnaitė
Vilniaus šokių m-kla(Vilnius)
2
4
E6


4
21
Gustas Kajėnas-Ornelija Sidorovič
Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
2
7
E6


5
13
Rokas Jonauskas-Miglė Sokolovaitė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
2
13
E6


6
17
Martynas Šimanskis-Gabrielė Dargytė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
1
1
E6


7
41
Danielis Skuja-Kamilė Moncevičiūtė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
3
E6


8
1
Astijus Kaknevičius-Domantė Kazlauskaitė
Alemana(Alytus)
1
3
E6


9-11
5
Rokas Išoras-Kamilė Minkevičiūtė
Danza M(Kaunas)
0
7
E6


9-11
18
Ignas Videika-Saulė Akavickytė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
0
0
E6


9-11
20
Dominykas Vaišnoras-Evita Nevedomskytė
Davi(Vilnius)
0
11
E6


12
7
Audrius Mikelkevičius-Ieva Chrapačaitė
Rolo(Kaunas)
0
3
E6


13-14
3
Dovydas Bugailiškis-Greta Pakalkaitė
Verpetas(Anykščiai)
0
0
E6


13-14
4
Dominykas Bugailiškis-Andželika Zlatkutė
Verpetas(Anykščiai)
0
0
E6


15
10
Egilis Kutkevičius-Viktorija Račkaitytė
Vilnis(Kėdainiai)
0
0
E6


16
9
Lukas Gustas-Ugnė Tumpaitė
Duetas(Kaunas)
0
0
E6


17
14
Aras Jasilionis-Viktorija Vepštaitė
Rid-rito(Panevėžys)
0
5
E4


18
19
Rokas Sadauskas-Urtė Pipinytė
LIFE way(Vilnius)
0
0
E6


19
8
Polas Satkauskas-Miglė Čepeliauskaitė
Kaspinas(Kaunas)
0
0
E6


20
12
Rokas Kulita-Fausta Kirstukaitė
Vilnis(Kėdainiai)
0
2
E4


21
11
Lukas Muraškinas-Marta Maksimova
Vilnis(Kėdainiai)
0
0
E6





Dzūkijos taurė 2015

Jauniai I+II D ST
2015 m. spalis 17 d., šeštadie



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė


1
46
Rokas Mikolojūnas-Evelina Pukštaitė
Pinavija(Vilnius)
4
6
D


2
40
Martynas Linkus-Kornelija Dobrovolskytė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
3
14
D


3
48
Rokas Jurjonas-Ugnė Kimeišaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
3
0
C


4
32
Gytis Vitkauskas-Raminta Tušaitė
Mida(Kaunas)
2
7
D


5
43
Tomas Kasperavičius-Deimantė Žalytė
Vilniaus šokių m-kla(Vilnius)
2
7
D


6
33
Justinas Gervė-Greta Žinevičiūtė
Junda-Rolo(Kaunas)
2
6
D


7
37
Justas Viščiūnas-Aistė Daugytė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
1
6
D


8-9
35
Justas Martišius-Edelina Kraujutaitytė
Danza M(Kaunas)
1
14
D


8-9
47
Aleksandr Katalov-Austėja Žilinskaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
12
D


10
34
Domas Jakubauskas-Vestina Remeikaitė
Danza M(Kaunas)
1
6
D


11
44
Ignas Andriulionis-Agnė Stepkovičiūtė
Juventos(Vilnius)
1
2
D


12
42
Matas Eitkevičius-Goda Simaitytė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
0
0
D


13-14
26
Ignas Vaikšnoras-Ugnė Jonytė
Alemana(Alytus)
0
0
D


13-14
31
Justas Kazakevičius-Aušrinė Šmuilytė
Bonus(Jonava)
0
2
D


15
28
Ugnius Spiečius-Žiedė Ovsiukaitė
Verpetas(Anykščiai)
0
2
D


16
39
Dominykas Toleikis-Karolina Jonuškaitė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
0
0
D


17
45
Karolis Lučunas-Guoda Dambrauskaitė
Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
0
0
D


18
36
Marius Surdokas-Neda Viržaitytė
Duetas(Kaunas)
0
0
D


19
41
Rokas Rusys-Greta Gureckytė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
0
1
D


20-22
27
Renaldas Skripkiūnas-Nikita Saulevičiūtė
Alemana(Alytus)
0
0
D


20-22
29
Laurynas Zumbrickas-Dovilė Pakalkaitė
Verpetas(Anykščiai)
0
0
E6


20-22
49
Armandas Čenkus-Ingrida Taksrud
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
5
D





Dzūkijos taurė 2015

Jauniai I D LA
2015 m. spalis 17 d., šeštadie



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė


1
38
Aurimas Meška-Alina Viršičiūtė
Vilniaus šokių m-kla(Vilnius)
2
3
D


2
42
Benas Bušauskas-Miglė Brazdžionytė
Tvistas(Kaunas)
2
4
D


3
43
Modestas Tamulaitis-Gertrūda Dubauskaitė
Mida-Flamenko(Kaunas)
1
2
D


4
49
Domantas Malčauskas-Ugnė Reklaitytė
Tvistas(Kaunas)
1
2
D


5
37
Arnas Vladišauskas-Agata Matusevičiūtė
Promenada(Vilnius-Klaipėda)
1
6
D


6
44
Nojus Valiukas-Orinta Čepulytė
Vijūnas(Vilnius)
0
3
D


7
36
Dominykas Toleikis-Karolina Jonuškaitė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
0
0
D


8
40
Rokas Butkus-Emilija Maslauskaitė
Vilniaus šokių m-kla(Vilnius)
0
1
D


9
45
Linas Valentinovičius-Patricija Daškevič
Vijūnas(Vilnius)
0
0
D


10
41
Aridas Černeckis-Ugnė Bitinaitytė
Sūkurys(Kaunas)
0
0
D


11
47
Dominykas Vaišnoras-Evita Nevedomskytė
Davi(Vilnius)
0
0
E6





Dzūkijos taurė 2015

Jauniai I+II D LA
2015 m. spalis 17 d., šeštadie



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė


1
61
Ignas Vaikšnoras-Ugnė Jonytė
Alemana(Alytus)
4
0
C


2
79
Karolis Lučunas-Guoda Dambrauskaitė
Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
3
9
D


3
70
Rokas Malinauskas-Agnė Bagdonaitė
Sūkurys(Kaunas)
2
11
D


4
75
Martynas Linkus-Kornelija Dobrovolskytė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
2
9
D


5
74
Dovydas Augustinavičius-Emilė Čepaitė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
2
0
C


6
72
Justas Viščiūnas-Aistė Daugytė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
1
4
D


7
67
Gytis Vitkauskas-Raminta Tušaitė
Mida(Kaunas)
1
0
C


8
76
Rokas Rusys-Greta Gureckytė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
1
7
D


9
63
Ugnius Spiečius-Žiedė Ovsiukaitė
Verpetas(Anykščiai)
1
4
D


10
78
Mark Šalna-Justina Kuzmickaitė
LIFE way(Vilnius)
0
8
D


11-12
68
Justinas Gervė-Greta Žinevičiūtė
Junda-Rolo(Kaunas)
0
1
D


11-12
81
Ignas Andriulionis-Agnė Stepkovičiūtė
Juventos(Vilnius)
0
0
D


13-14
69
Domas Jakubauskas-Vestina Remeikaitė
Danza M(Kaunas)
0
0
D


13-14
80
Tomas Kasperavičius-Deimantė Žalytė
Vilniaus šokių m-kla(Vilnius)
0
9
D


15-16
66
Rapolas Lisonka-Gabija Juciūtė
Bonus(Jonava)
0
2
D


15-16
73
Paulius Karalevičius-Austina Tamušėnaitė
Rumba(Panevėžys)
0
0
D


17
77
Matas Eitkevičius-Goda Simaitytė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
0
0
D


18-19
62
Renaldas Skripkiūnas-Nikita Saulevičiūtė
Alemana(Alytus)
0
0
D


18-19
64
Laurynas Zumbrickas-Dovilė Pakalkaitė
Verpetas(Anykščiai)
0
0
E6





Dzūkijos taurė 2015

Jauniai I+II ST
2015 m. spalis 17 d., šeštadie



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė


1
6
Karolis Burneikis-Izabelė Šekaitė
Tvistas(Kaunas)
0
0
A


2
7
Vakaris Apvinis-Ugnė Bliujūtė
Sūkurys(Kaunas)
2
15
B


3
14
Gabrielius Goštautas-Kristina Charitonovaitė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
2
10
B


4
12
Pijus Fedč-Simona Pekeliūnaitė
Rumba(Panevėžys)
1
2
B


5
17
Laurynas Makarovas-Emilija Čepauskaitė
Juventos-Pinavija(Vilnius)
1
9
B


6
10
Jovydas Kaminskas-Austėja Zubauskaitė
BaDa - Duetas(Kaunas)
1
5
B


7-8
8
Arijus Gailevičius-Brigita Mockutė
Rolo(Kaunas)
0
0
B


7-8
9
Justas Gedgaudas-Ainė Rutkauskaitė
Sūkurys(Kaunas)
0
1
B


9
11
Martynas Kvainskas-Austėja Zubauskaitė
Duetas(Kaunas)
0
4
B


10
13
Liutauras Suvorovas-Elina Smilgevičiūtė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
0
1
B


11
1
Gustas Kirkliauskas-Žymantė Bernatavičiūtė
Alemana(Alytus)
2
2
C


12
2
Karolis Ramoška-Julija Paškauskaitė
Verpetas(Anykščiai)
1
1
C


13
18
Arnas Vladišauskas-Agata Matusevičiūtė
Promenada(Vilnius-Klaipėda)
1
1
C


14
16
Kristupas Šablinskas-Emilija Mykolaitytė
Vijūnas(Vilnius)
0
1
C


15
3
Rapolas Lisonka-Gabija Juciūtė
Bonus(Jonava)
0
0
C


16
5
Džiugas Kazakevičius-Agilė Čelkonaitė
Bonus(Jonava)
0
0
C





Dzūkijos taurė 2015

Jauniai I C LA
2015 m. spalis 17 d., šeštadie



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė


1
86
Gustas Kirkliauskas-Žymantė Bernatavičiūtė
Alemana(Alytus)
2
9
C


2
91
Augustinas Gruodis-Simona Šnarskytė
Rolo(Kaunas)
2
11
C


3
87
Rytis Dzemyda-Samanta Skromovaitė
Sūkurys(Kaunas)
1
5
C


4
92
Aleksandr Katalov-Austėja Žilinskaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
1
C


5
88
Gediminas Galčius-Mantė Būblytė
Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
1
1
C


6
90
Džiugas Kazakevičius-Agilė Čelkonaitė
Bonus(Jonava)
0
0
C


7
93
Armandas Čenkus-Ingrida Taksrud
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
0
C


8-9
94
Rokas Jurjonas-Ugnė Kimeišaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
0
C


8-9
95
Pijus Stankevičius-Greta Vibrytė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
0
C


10
89
Justas Kazakevičius-Aušrinė Šmuilytė
Bonus(Jonava)
0
0
C





Dzūkijos taurė 2015

Jauniai II C LA
2015 m. spalis 17 d., šeštadie



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė


1
54
Kristupas Šablinskas-Emilija Mykolaitytė
Vijūnas(Vilnius)
1
1
C


2
53
Ignas Kvaščevičius-Amanda Uzialaitė
Vijūnas(Vilnius)
1
1
C


3
55
Tautvydas Grigalauskas-Martyna Zaliapūgaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
0
C


4
51
Justas Paulauskas-Laura Nareckaitė
Sūkurys(Kaunas)
0
0
C





Dzūkijos taurė 2015

Jauniai I+II LA
2015 m. spalis 17 d., šeštadie



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė


1
89
Vakaris Apvinis-Ugnė Bliujūtė
Sūkurys(Kaunas)
0
0
A


2
97
Bertoldas Čepulis-Indrė Šverčiauskaitė
Ratuto(Vilnius)
2
13
B


3
96
Gabrielius Goštautas-Kristina Charitonovaitė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
1
8
B


4
99
Augustinas Trinkus-Neringa Paškevičiūtė
Vijūnas(Vilnius)
1
3
B


5
84
Gustas Kirkliauskas-Žymantė Bernatavičiūtė
Alemana(Alytus)
1
1
C>B


6
91
Arijus Gailevičius-Brigita Mockutė
Rolo(Kaunas)
0
0
B


7
95
Liudvikas Suvorovas-Kamilė Dunskytė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
0
2
B


8
90
Tomas Paulius-Greta Varžaitytė
Sūkurys(Kaunas)
2
10
C


9
81
Aleksandr Katalov-Austėja Žilinskaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
2
C


10
98
Ignas Kvaščevičius-Amanda Uzialaitė
Vijūnas(Vilnius)
1
2
C


11-12
82
Rokas Jurjonas-Ugnė Kimeišaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
0
C


11-12
92
Justas Gedgaudas-Ainė Rutkauskaitė
Sūkurys(Kaunas)
0
1
B


13-14
85
Karolis Ramoška-Julija Paškauskaitė
Verpetas(Anykščiai)
0
0
C


13-14
100
Gediminas Galčius-Mantė Būblytė
Šokių sostinė(Vilnius)
0
1
C





Dzūkijos taurė 2015

Jaunimas + suauge D ST
2015 m. spalis 17 d., šeštadie



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė


1
34
Tomas Juška-Austė Kavaliauskaitė
Duetas(Kaunas)
1
9
D


2
33
Edas Čeikauskas-Ieva Kavaliauskaitė
Mida-Duetas(Kaunas)
1
0
C


3
36
Vytis Beliokas-Gustė Bernatavičiūtė
Alemana(Alytus)
0
7
D





Dzūkijos taurė 2015

Jaunimas + suauge C ST
2015 m. spalis 17 d., šeštadie



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė


1
84
Vytautas Dailidėnas-Ieva Lukoševičiūtė
Alemana(Alytus)
1
10
C


2
82
Paulius Ditauskas-Beatričė Abugelytė
Kaspinas(Kaunas)
1
2
C


3
83
Sergej Žolnerov-Karolina Pukšto
Alemanda(Vilnius)
0
11
C





Dzūkijos taurė 2015

Jaunimas + suauge C LA
2015 m. spalis 17 d., šeštadie



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė


1
56
Simonas Štreimikis-Leta Kripaitė
Kaspinas(Kaunas)
1
7
C


2
60
Martynas Liegus-Dolita Kazlauskaitė
Alemana(Alytus)
1
6
C


3
59
Mantas Chruškovas-Kinga Gulbicka
Vijūnas(Vilnius)
1
12
C


4
57
Sergej Žolnerov-Karolina Pukšto
Alemanda(Vilnius)
0
5
C


5
58
Adrijus Saulevičius-Džiuginta Paulėkaitė
Alemana(Alytus)
0
9
C





